2013 Southern California Storage Tank Conference

June 27, 2013
Attendee List

Company First Name Last Name Address City State |Zip Phone
Rancho

Superior Tank Co. Inc Nathan Barboza 9500 Lucas Ranch Rd Cucamonga CA 91730 (626) 255-0710
Michelman & Robinson, LLP Darren Barker 15760 Ventura Blvd., 5th Floor | Encino CA 91436 (818) 783-5530
State Water Resources Control

Board Anna Kathryn Benedict 1001 | Street Sacramento CA 95814 (916) 327-1708
Orange Coast Petroleum Desiree Burzo 1015 N Parker St Orange CA 92867 (714) 744-4049
Fuel Pros Inc Art Camacho 14774 Central Ave Chino CA 91710 (909) 614-1379
Michelman & Robinson, LLP Ron Camhi 15760 Ventura Blvd., 5th Floor | Encino CA 91436 (818) 783-5530
Michelman & Robinson, LLP Steven Camhi 15760 Ventura Blvd., 5th Floor Encino CA 91436 (818) 783-5530
State Water Resources Control

Board Kim Cellards 1001 | Street Sacramento CA 95814 (916) 327-1708
InterOcean Systems Chris Chase 3738 Ruffin Rd San Diego CA 92123 (858) 565-8400
Shields Harper & Co Dr. James Christopher 731 West Angus Ave Orange CA 92868 (714) 448-3106
CA Dept of General Services James Digiorgio 707 3rd Street West Sacramento |CA 95605 (916) 376-1854
Michelman & Robinson, LLP Jeffrey Farrow 15760 Ventura Blvd., 5th Floor | Encino CA 91436 (818) 783-5530
Plasteel Inc Gary Fiocco 2541 State St, Ste 205 Carlsbad CA 92008 (760) 729-1029
Michael Baker Jr., Inc Marty Flack 2870 W Gymkhana Way Tucson AZ 85742 (520) 990-9047
CA Dept of General Services Aubree French 707 3rd Street West Sacramento |CA 95605 (916) 376-1854
Fuel Pros Inc Ken Green 14774 Central Ave Chino CA 91710 (909) 614-1379
Michelman & Robinson, LLP Jon Grizel 15760 Ventura Blvd., 5th Floor Encino CA 91436 (818) 783-5530
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Michelman & Robinson, LLP

Mona

Hanna

15760 Ventura Blvd., 5th Floor

Encino
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Oldcastle/Convault David Harris 12701 Bonnie Brae Ave Waterford CA 95386 (209) 409-4557
Melanie
Michelman & Robinson, LLP Natasha Henry 15760 Ventura Blvd., 5th Floor | Encino CA 91436 (818) 783-5530
SC Fuels Jamil Hershewe 1800 W Katella Ave., Ste 400 Orange CA 92867 (714) 516-7270
Service Stations Systems Bill Holcomb 680 Quinn San Jose CA 95112 (408) 938-7118
Hemet Unified School District Kevin Howard 1791 W Acadia Ave Hemet CA 92545 (951) 765-5100
Michelman & Robinson, LLP Marc Jacobs 15760 Ventura Blvd., 5th Floor | Encino CA 91436 (818) 783-5530
SC Fuels Ambrose Kinlicheeny 1800 W Katella Ave., Ste 400 Orange CA 92867 (714) 516-7270
3330 Cameron Park Dr. Suite

Stratus Environmental, Inc. Gowri Kowtha 550 Cameron Park CA 95682 (916) 804-3614
Michelman & Robinson, LLP Dana Kravetz 15760 Ventura Blvd., 5th Floor Encino CA 91436 (818) 783-5530
Downs Energy Angie Martinez 1296 Magnolia Ave Corona CA 92879 (951) 256-8292
CA Dept of General Services Scott McDonell 707 3rd Street West Sacramento |CA 95605 (916) 376-1854
Oldcastle/Convault Paul McWhorter 12701 Bonnie Brae Ave Waterford CA 95386 (209) 409-4557
NISTM Marshall Mott-Smith 1933 Commonwealth Ln Tallahassee FL 32303 (850) 591-1434
Georgia Pacific, LLC Alan Nguyen 6300 Regio Ave Buena Park CA 90621 (562) 292-8437
Michelman & Robinson, LLP Jessica Pantukh 15760 Ventura Blvd., 5th Floor Encino CA 91436 (818) 783-5530
InterOcean Systems Oscar Pardini 3738 Ruffin Rd San Diego CA 92123 (858) 565-8400
Michelman & Robinson, LLP Eric Rans 15760 Ventura Blvd., 5th Floor Encino CA 91436 (818) 783-5530
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SC Fuels James Salter 1800 W Katella Ave., Ste 400 Orange CA 92867 (714) 516-7270
Michelman & Robinson, LLP Lara Shortz 15760 Ventura Blvd., 5th Floor | Encino CA 91436 (818) 783-5530
Michelman & Robinson, LLP Todd Stitt 15760 Ventura Blvd., 5th Floor Encino CA 91436 (818) 783-5530
Tait Environmental Alan Throckmorton 701 N. Parkcenter Dr Santa Ana CA 92705 (714) 567-6416
Apex Logistics LLC Timothy Tighe 12531 Violet Rd Adelanto CA 92301 (760) 246-6077
Michelman & Robinson, LLP Cali Tran 15760 Ventura Blvd., 5th Floor | Encino CA 91436 (818) 783-5530
J.B. Dewar, Inc. Ed Ward PO Box 3059 San Luis Obispo CA 93403 (805) 540-7106
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Email

nathan@superiortank.com

Karen.williams@waterboards.ca.gov

john@ocpetroleum.com

chrisc@interoceansystems.com

jchristopher@shieldsharper.com

GARYFIOCCO@PLASTEEL.COM

mflack@mbakercorp.com

Burr.northrop@fuelpros.net
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Email

david.harris@oldcastle.com

hershewej@scfuels.com

bholcomb@servicestationsystems.com

khoward@hemetusd.k12.ca.us

kinlicheenya@scfuels.com

gkowtha@stratusinc.net

angie.martinez@downsenergy.com

paul.mcwhorter@oldcastle.com

LIMAGNUS@gapac.com

oscarp@interoceansystems.com
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salterj@scfuels.com

tericsen@tait.com

tim.tighe@apexlogisticslic.com

ed@jbdewar.com
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